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0.032 ref

©0.307-0.312
®0.248-0.261

0.087-0.097

EDPZ0604S

6-32 x 1/4" Pan Head Pozi SEMS Screws with Spring and
Flat Washer SUS304 Stainless Steel

Material

Stainless Steel

Finish | Passivation

Weight

1.221g
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